
Red Rocks Invitational
Hosted by Northern Arizona University
Mar 16-17, 2024 | Sedona, AZ
Course: Oakcreek Country Club

1

Final Round Results - Sunday, March 17, 2024
Par-Yardage: 72-6065

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Northern Arizona 295 296 290 881 +17

Seattle U 294 289 298 881 +17

3 Grand Canyon University 289 300 294 883 +19

4 NIU 302 289 293 884 +20

Lipscomb 294 292 298 884 +20

6 Weber St. 295 294 296 885 +21

Cal State Fullerton 294 295 296 885 +21

8 Illinois State 289 300 300 889 +25

9 University of Idaho 299 298 295 892 +28

10 Northern Colorado 295 303 296 894 +30

11 Navy 299 302 298 899 +35

12 ND State 291 304 305 900 +36

13 MSU 306 304 291 901 +37

14 Wichita St 307 305 295 907 +43

15 Montana 307 296 305 908 +44

16 Cal State Northridge 306 306 298 910 +46

17 Creighton 310 310 305 925 +61

18 So. Utah 316 311 301 928 +64

19 Montana St 304 322 304 930 +66

20 Eastern Washington Univer 312 316 312 940 +76
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Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Northern Arizona 295 296 290 881 +17

3 Lizzie Neale 71 71 73 215 -1

T 8 Ellena Slater 72 73 72 217 +1

T 38 Ekaterina Malakhova 75 79 71 225 +9

T 51 Lorel Hayward 77 76 74 227 +11

T 51 Amy Hodgkins 77 76 74 227 +11

 

T 1 Seattle U 294 289 298 881 +17

T 8 Rivekka Jumagulova 73 70 74 217 +1

T 18 Tsara Ralamboarison 73 70 77 220 +4

T 22 Annika Cruz 77 73 71 221 +5

T 51 Aaryanna Morris 73 78 76 227 +11

T 59 Shayna Lu 75 76 77 228 +12

 

3 Grand Canyon University 289 300 294 883 +19

T 16 Leighton Shosted 76 73 70 219 +3

T 18 Becca Tschetter 71 75 74 220 +4

T 24 Carly Strole 71 76 75 222 +6

T 34 Ryan Flynn 73 76 75 224 +8

T 90 Constanza Guerrero 74 80 82 236 +20

 

4 NIU 302 289 293 884 +20

1 Emily Romancew 71 72 70 213 -3

T 4 Jasmine Ly 77 70 69 216 E

T 16 Sydney Naro 72 71 76 219 +3

T 94 Eva Nijenhuis 83 76 79 238 +22

T 100 Johanna Lea Ludviksdottir 82 81 78 241 +25

 

T 4 Lipscomb 294 292 298 884 +20

T 4 Lauren Thompson 72 71 73 216 E

T 18 Zi Yu Foong 71 75 74 220 +4

T 24 Katya Tibbetts 75 72 75 222 +6

T 62 Mary Kate Smith 79 74 76 229 +13

T 66 Danica Badura 76 79 76 231 +15

 

6 Weber St. 295 294 296 885 +21

T 8 Sofia Fuenmayor 72 75 70 217 +1

T 30 Jade Gruher 72 73 78 223 +7

T 34 Isabel Gutierrez 77 74 73 224 +8

T 38 Emily Song 74 72 79 225 +9

115 Jessica Zelasko DQ 77 75 221 +5

 

T 6 Cal State Fullerton 294 295 296 885 +21

T 4 Davina Xanh 71 70 75 216 E

T 14 Gabby Minier 76 73 69 218 +2

T 34 Linley Ooi 73 76 75 224 +8

T 51 Kaitlyn Smith 74 76 77 227 +11

T 74 Kajsa Landstrom 77 76 79 232 +16
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8 Illinois State 289 300 300 889 +25

T 8 Jinyoung Yun 67 75 75 217 +1

T 30 Vinisha Gunaseelan 75 75 73 223 +7

T 38 Ali Schrock 74 76 75 225 +9

T 44 Avalon Woodward 73 74 79 226 +10

T 74 Dani Grace Schrock 79 76 77 232 +16

 

9 University of Idaho 299 298 295 892 +28

T 14 Yvonne Vinceri 70 75 73 218 +2

T 22 Zoe Newell 73 73 75 221 +5

T 62 Emma Heyman 76 77 76 229 +13

T 62 Emma Kang 80 78 71 229 +13

T 66 Jenna Bruggeman 81 73 77 231 +15

 

10 Northern Colorado 295 303 296 894 +30

2 Louise Dahl 73 72 69 214 -2

T 44 Timbre Shehee 74 76 76 226 +10

T 51 Amy Chitkoksoong 73 78 76 227 +11

T 59 Marija Lu■ze Ju■mane 75 78 75 228 +12

99 Carolina Fallotico 81 77 82 240 +24

 

11 Navy 299 302 298 899 +35

T 30 Keira Howard 71 76 76 223 +7

T 34 Stephanie Lee 77 73 74 224 +8

T 59 Emma Tang 80 75 73 228 +12

T 66 Mara Hirtle 78 78 75 231 +15

T 88 Hallie Brisco 73 84 78 235 +19

 

12 ND State 291 304 305 900 +36

T 24 Madi Hicks 73 74 75 222 +6

T 38 Elise Hoven 73 75 77 225 +9

T 38 Norah Roberts 72 77 76 225 +9

65 Leah Skaar 73 78 79 230 +14

T 90 Catherine Monty 78 81 77 236 +20

 

13 MSU 306 304 291 901 +37

T 8 Johanna Wollenhaupt 73 73 71 217 +1

T 51 Kayla Pfitzner 74 80 73 227 +11

T 66 Kiser M Pannier 80 75 76 231 +15

T 78 Chayenne Chivrac 79 78 76 233 +17

T 85 Tierney Baumstark 85 78 71 234 +18

 

14 Wichita St 307 305 295 907 +43

T 24 Kate Tilma 77 71 74 222 +6

T 44 Lauren Thiele 75 78 73 226 +10

T 51 Brooklyn Benn 77 76 74 227 +11

T 92 Mackenzie Wilson 78 80 79 237 +21

T 100 Madison Slayton 83 84 74 241 +25

 

15 Montana 307 296 305 908 +44
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T 4 Raina Ports 71 70 75 216 E

T 30 Kendall Hayward 77 74 72 223 +7

T 66 Hannah Ports 77 74 80 231 +15

T 94 Elle Higgins 82 78 78 238 +22

T 103 Patricia Joyce 82 80 81 243 +27

 

16 Cal State Northridge 306 306 298 910 +46

T 38 Kim Turgut 76 72 77 225 +9

T 44 Nicole Tanoue 76 76 74 226 +10

T 44 Gracie Piar 74 82 70 226 +10

T 78 Meghan Paracuelles 80 76 77 233 +17

113 Ellie Shirley 87 84 86 257 +41

 

17 Creighton 310 310 305 925 +61

T 44 Annie Dawson 76 74 76 226 +10

T 78 Katharine Marshall 79 77 77 233 +17

T 78 Annika Yturralde 80 78 75 233 +17

T 78 Eleanor Hudepohl 75 81 77 233 +17

114 Karsen Morrison 92 83 83 258 +42

 

18 So. Utah 316 311 301 928 +64

T 18 Excel Thalangkarn 73 73 74 220 +4

T 24 Anais Guibal 73 78 71 222 +6

T 103 Cornelia Karlsson 85 79 79 243 +27

T 107 Tijana Joviecvic Kovacic 87 81 79 247 +31

T 107 Ellie Olsen 85 85 77 247 +31

 

19 Montana St 304 322 304 930 +66

T 51 Lauren Greeny 75 79 73 227 +11

T 66 Eva Heinz 73 80 78 231 +15

T 78 Scarlet Weidig 77 81 75 233 +17

106 Maddie Montoya 79 82 84 245 +29

T 110 Hannah Boraas 89 86 78 253 +37

 

20 Eastern Washington Univer 312 316 312 940 +76

T 66 Gabriella IIardi 79 76 76 231 +15

T 78 Morgan Baum 78 80 75 233 +17

T 97 Kami Twining 79 80 80 239 +23

T 97 Meghan Singh 76 82 81 239 +23

T 107 Brooke Mahler 84 80 83 247 +31
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Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

T 8 Caroline Kent NIU 74 74 69 217 +1

T 24 Kathi Zeilinger
Cal State
Fullerton 74 73 75 222 +6

T 44 Tzunami Polito Lipscomb 76 75 75 226 +10

T 66 Amelia Curtis
Grand Canyon
University 79 74 78 231 +15

T 74 Una Johnson Navy 77 76 79 232 +16

T 74 Nina Lukyanenko
Northern
Arizona 77 76 79 232 +16

T 85 Sue Lee Navy 79 75 80 234 +18

T 85 Frankie Dezis
Northern
Arizona 80 74 80 234 +18

T 88 Cala Korman Weber St. 81 77 77 235 +19

T 92 Bridget Hoang Navy 77 84 76 237 +21

T 94 Ke-Ai Liu NIU 79 79 80 238 +22

102 Reece Bandemer So. Utah 82 81 79 242 +26

T 103 Sarah Lawson Wichita St 81 83 79 243 +27

T 110 Kira Wolf Illinois State 80 85 88 253 +37

112 Caroline King Lipscomb 83 90 81 254 +38
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Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Northern Arizona 295 296 290 881 +17

Seattle U 294 289 298 881 +17

3 Grand Canyon University 289 300 294 883 +19

4 NIU 302 289 293 884 +20

Lipscomb 294 292 298 884 +20

6 Weber St. 295 294 296 885 +21

Cal State Fullerton 294 295 296 885 +21

8 Illinois State 289 300 300 889 +25

9 University of Idaho 299 298 295 892 +28

10 Northern Colorado 295 303 296 894 +30

11 Navy 299 302 298 899 +35

12 ND State 291 304 305 900 +36

13 MSU 306 304 291 901 +37

14 Wichita St 307 305 295 907 +43

15 Montana 307 296 305 908 +44

16 Cal State Northridge 306 306 298 910 +46

17 Creighton 310 310 305 925 +61

18 So. Utah 316 311 301 928 +64

19 Montana St 304 322 304 930 +66

20 Eastern Washington Univer 312 316 312 940 +76

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Emily Romancew NIU 71 72 70 213 -3

2 Louise Dahl Northern Colorado 73 72 69 214 -2

3 Lizzie Neale Northern Arizona 71 71 73 215 -1

4 Lauren Thompson Lipscomb 72 71 73 216 E

Davina Xanh Cal State Fullerton 71 70 75 216 E

Raina Ports Montana 71 70 75 216 E

Jasmine Ly NIU 77 70 69 216 E

8 Sofia Fuenmayor Weber St. 72 75 70 217 +1

Jinyoung Yun Illinois State 67 75 75 217 +1

*Caroline Kent NIU 74 74 69 217 +1

Rivekka Jumagulova Seattle U 73 70 74 217 +1

Ellena Slater Northern Arizona 72 73 72 217 +1

Johanna Wollenhaupt MSU 73 73 71 217 +1

14 Gabby Minier Cal State Fullerton 76 73 69 218 +2

Yvonne Vinceri University of Idaho 70 75 73 218 +2

16 Sydney Naro NIU 72 71 76 219 +3

Leighton Shosted
Grand Canyon
University 76 73 70 219 +3

18 Excel Thalangkarn So. Utah 73 73 74 220 +4

Zi Yu Foong Lipscomb 71 75 74 220 +4

Tsara Ralamboarison Seattle U 73 70 77 220 +4

Becca Tschetter
Grand Canyon
University 71 75 74 220 +4
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Round 3 Team Statistics - Sunday, March 17, 2024
PAR 3 SCORING   

 
PAR 4 SCORING   

 
PAR 5 SCORING   
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Final Round Results - Sunday, March 17, 2024
Par-Yardage: 72-6065

Pos Name School Today Thru +/- R1 R2 R3 Total

1 Emily Romancew NIU -2 F -3 71 72 70 213

2 Louise Dahl Northern Colorado -3 F -2 73 72 69 214

3 Lizzie Neale Northern Arizona +1 F -1 71 71 73 215

T4 Lauren Thompson Lipscomb +1 F E 72 71 73 216

T4 Davina Xanh Cal State Fullerton +3 F E 71 70 75 216

T4 Raina Ports Montana +3 F E 71 70 75 216

T4 Jasmine Ly NIU -3 F E 77 70 69 216

T8 Sofia Fuenmayor Weber St. -2 F +1 72 75 70 217

T8 Jinyoung Yun Illinois State +3 F +1 67 75 75 217

T8 *Caroline Kent NIU -3 F +1 74 74 69 217

T8 Rivekka Jumagulova Seattle U +2 F +1 73 70 74 217

T8 Ellena Slater Northern Arizona E F +1 72 73 72 217

T8 Johanna Wollenhaupt MSU -1 F +1 73 73 71 217

T14 Gabby Minier Cal State Fullerton -3 F +2 76 73 69 218

T14 Yvonne Vinceri University of Idaho +1 F +2 70 75 73 218

T16 Sydney Naro NIU +4 F +3 72 71 76 219

T16 Leighton Shosted Grand Canyon University -2 F +3 76 73 70 219

T18 Excel Thalangkarn So. Utah +2 F +4 73 73 74 220

T18 Zi Yu Foong Lipscomb +2 F +4 71 75 74 220

T18 Tsara Ralamboarison Seattle U +5 F +4 73 70 77 220

T18 Becca Tschetter Grand Canyon University +2 F +4 71 75 74 220

T22 Zoe Newell University of Idaho +3 F +5 73 73 75 221

T22 Annika Cruz Seattle U -1 F +5 77 73 71 221

T24 *Kathi Zeilinger Cal State Fullerton +3 F +6 74 73 75 222

T24 Katya Tibbetts Lipscomb +3 F +6 75 72 75 222

T24 Kate Tilma Wichita St +2 F +6 77 71 74 222

T24 Madi Hicks ND State +3 F +6 73 74 75 222

T24 Anais Guibal So. Utah -1 F +6 73 78 71 222

T24 Carly Strole Grand Canyon University +3 F +6 71 76 75 222

T30 Kendall Hayward Montana E F +7 77 74 72 223

T30 Jade Gruher Weber St. +6 F +7 72 73 78 223

T30 Keira Howard Navy +4 F +7 71 76 76 223

T30 Vinisha Gunaseelan Illinois State +1 F +7 75 75 73 223

T34 Linley Ooi Cal State Fullerton +3 F +8 73 76 75 224

T34 Ryan Flynn Grand Canyon University +3 F +8 73 76 75 224

T34 Isabel Gutierrez Weber St. +1 F +8 77 74 73 224

T34 Stephanie Lee Navy +2 F +8 77 73 74 224

T38 Emily Song Weber St. +7 F +9 74 72 79 225

T38 Kim Turgut Cal State Northridge +5 F +9 76 72 77 225

T38 Ali Schrock Illinois State +3 F +9 74 76 75 225

T38 Ekaterina Malakhova Northern Arizona -1 F +9 75 79 71 225

T38 Elise Hoven ND State +5 F +9 73 75 77 225

T38 Norah Roberts ND State +4 F +9 72 77 76 225

T44 Gracie Piar Cal State Northridge -2 F +10 74 82 70 226

T44 Timbre Shehee Northern Colorado +4 F +10 74 76 76 226

T44 Nicole Tanoue Cal State Northridge +2 F +10 76 76 74 226

T44 Lauren Thiele Wichita St +1 F +10 75 78 73 226

T44 *Tzunami Polito Lipscomb +3 F +10 76 75 75 226

T44 Annie Dawson Creighton +4 F +10 76 74 76 226
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Pos Name School Today Thru +/- R1 R2 R3 Total

T44 Avalon Woodward Illinois State +7 F +10 73 74 79 226

T51 Kayla Pfitzner MSU +1 F +11 74 80 73 227

T51 Lorel Hayward Northern Arizona +2 F +11 77 76 74 227

T51 Brooklyn Benn Wichita St +2 F +11 77 76 74 227

T51 Aaryanna Morris Seattle U +4 F +11 73 78 76 227

T51 Kaitlyn Smith Cal State Fullerton +5 F +11 74 76 77 227

T51 Amy Chitkoksoong Northern Colorado +4 F +11 73 78 76 227

T51 Lauren Greeny Montana St +1 F +11 75 79 73 227

T51 Amy Hodgkins Northern Arizona +2 F +11 77 76 74 227

T59 Marija Lu■ze Ju■mane Northern Colorado +3 F +12 75 78 75 228

T59 Shayna Lu Seattle U +5 F +12 75 76 77 228

T59 Emma Tang Navy +1 F +12 80 75 73 228

T62 Emma Kang University of Idaho -1 F +13 80 78 71 229

T62 Emma Heyman University of Idaho +4 F +13 76 77 76 229

T62 Mary Kate Smith Lipscomb +4 F +13 79 74 76 229

65 Leah Skaar ND State +7 F +14 73 78 79 230

T66 Eva Heinz Montana St +6 F +15 73 80 78 231

T66 Gabriella IIardi Eastern Washington Univer +4 F +15 79 76 76 231

T66 Mara Hirtle Navy +3 F +15 78 78 75 231

T66 Jenna Bruggeman University of Idaho +5 F +15 81 73 77 231

T66 *Amelia Curtis Grand Canyon University +6 F +15 79 74 78 231

T66 Kiser M Pannier MSU +4 F +15 80 75 76 231

T66 Danica Badura Lipscomb +4 F +15 76 79 76 231

T66 Hannah Ports Montana +8 F +15 77 74 80 231

T74 Kajsa Landstrom Cal State Fullerton +7 F +16 77 76 79 232

T74 *Una Johnson Navy +7 F +16 77 76 79 232

T74 Dani Grace Schrock Illinois State +5 F +16 79 76 77 232

T74 *Nina Lukyanenko Northern Arizona +7 F +16 77 76 79 232

T78 Scarlet Weidig Montana St +3 F +17 77 81 75 233

T78 Morgan Baum Eastern Washington Univer +3 F +17 78 80 75 233

T78 Katharine Marshall Creighton +5 F +17 79 77 77 233

T78 Annika Yturralde Creighton +3 F +17 80 78 75 233

T78 Eleanor Hudepohl Creighton +5 F +17 75 81 77 233

T78 Meghan Paracuelles Cal State Northridge +5 F +17 80 76 77 233

T78 Chayenne Chivrac MSU +4 F +17 79 78 76 233

T85 *Frankie Dezis Northern Arizona +8 F +18 80 74 80 234

T85 Tierney Baumstark MSU -1 F +18 85 78 71 234

T85 *Sue Lee Navy +8 F +18 79 75 80 234

T88 *Cala Korman Weber St. +5 F +19 81 77 77 235

T88 Hallie Brisco Navy +6 F +19 73 84 78 235

T90 Catherine Monty ND State +5 F +20 78 81 77 236

T90 Constanza Guerrero Grand Canyon University +10 F +20 74 80 82 236

T92 *Bridget Hoang Navy +4 F +21 77 84 76 237

T92 Mackenzie Wilson Wichita St +7 F +21 78 80 79 237

T94 Elle Higgins Montana +6 F +22 82 78 78 238

T94 *Ke-Ai Liu NIU +8 F +22 79 79 80 238

T94 Eva Nijenhuis NIU +7 F +22 83 76 79 238

T97 Meghan Singh Eastern Washington Univer +9 F +23 76 82 81 239

T97 Kami Twining Eastern Washington Univer +8 F +23 79 80 80 239

99 Carolina Fallotico Northern Colorado +10 F +24 81 77 82 240

T100 Johanna Lea Ludviksdottir NIU +6 F +25 82 81 78 241
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Pos Name School Today Thru +/- R1 R2 R3 Total

T100 Madison Slayton Wichita St +2 F +25 83 84 74 241

102 *Reece Bandemer So. Utah +7 F +26 82 81 79 242

T103 Cornelia Karlsson So. Utah +7 F +27 85 79 79 243

T103 Patricia Joyce Montana +9 F +27 82 80 81 243

T103 *Sarah Lawson Wichita St +7 F +27 81 83 79 243

106 Maddie Montoya Montana St +12 F +29 79 82 84 245

T107 Brooke Mahler Eastern Washington Univer +11 F +31 84 80 83 247

T107 Tijana Joviecvic Kovacic So. Utah +7 F +31 87 81 79 247

T107 Ellie Olsen So. Utah +5 F +31 85 85 77 247

T110 *Kira Wolf Illinois State +16 F +37 80 85 88 253

T110 Hannah Boraas Montana St +6 F +37 89 86 78 253

112 *Caroline King Lipscomb +9 F +38 83 90 81 254

113 Ellie Shirley Cal State Northridge +14 F +41 87 84 86 257

114 Jessica Zelasko Weber St. +3 F +5 DQ 77 75 DQ

114 Karsen Morrison Creighton +11 F +42 92 83 83 258
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Course Statistics
Round 3 - Oakcreek Country Club

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 5 535 0.00 5 535 1
2 4 345 0.00 4 345 2
3 4 415 0.00 4 415 3
4 3 125 0.00 3 125 4
5 4 365 0.00 4 365 5
6 5 475 0.00 5 475 6
7 3 145 0.00 3 145 7
8 4 370 0.00 4 370 8
9 4 385 0.00 4 385 9
10 4 365 0.00 4 365 10
11 4 335 0.00 4 335 11
12 5 524 0.00 5 524 12
13 3 135 0.00 3 135 13
14 4 230 0.00 4 230 14
15 4 355 0.00 4 355 15
16 3 150 0.00 3 150 16
17 4 348 0.00 4 348 17
18 5 463 0.00 5 463 18

Round 2 - Oakcreek Country Club

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 5 535 0.00 5 535 1
2 4 345 0.00 4 345 2
3 4 415 0.00 4 415 3
4 3 125 0.00 3 125 4
5 4 365 0.00 4 365 5
6 5 475 0.00 5 475 6
7 3 145 0.00 3 145 7
8 4 370 0.00 4 370 8
9 4 385 0.00 4 385 9
10 4 365 0.00 4 365 10
11 4 335 0.00 4 335 11
12 5 524 0.00 5 524 12
13 3 135 0.00 3 135 13
14 4 365 0.00 4 365 14
15 4 355 0.00 4 355 15
16 3 150 0.00 3 150 16
17 4 348 0.00 4 348 17
18 5 463 0.00 5 463 18
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Round 1 - Oakcreek Country Club

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

18 5 463 1 34 60 18 2 4.88 5 463 18
1 5 535 19 57 31 8 1 5.25 5 535 1
2 4 345 13 53 43 6 1 4.37 4 345 2
3 4 415 9 58 42 6 1 4.40 4 415 3
4 3 125 14 56 43 2 3.29 3 125 4
5 4 365 8 70 31 6 4.30 4 365 5
6 5 475 1 21 55 29 9 2 5.23 5 475 6
7 3 145 11 75 23 6 3.21 3 145 7
8 4 370 9 67 34 5 2 4.34 4 370 8
9 4 385 6 51 50 8 2 4.54 4 385 9
10 4 365 13 63 34 5 1 4.28 4 365 10
11 4 335 25 56 30 4 4.11 4 335 11
12 5 524 1 23 58 26 7 1 5.14 5 524 12
13 3 135 11 78 21 5 1 3.18 3 135 13
14 4 365 21 68 23 3 4.07 4 365 14
15 4 355 9 68 33 5 1 4.30 4 355 15
16 3 150 8 68 37 2 3.29 3 150 16
17 4 348 9 61 34 11 1 4.42 4 348 17


